MB PKW Type GLE 400 d 4MATIC Coupé
Baumuster: 167.323.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant

Paint:

989 emerald green metallic

Upholstery: 215 Leather macchiato beige / black

Option codes

16U
17U
184
215
228
23U
266
270
273
294
311
33B
351
355
362

365
367
401
421
475
513
537
546
548
628
668
72B
798B
846
868
890
915
927
968

Apple CarPlay

Android Auto

Produktionsstandort Fahrzeug USA

Suspension with adaptive damping system
Auxiliary heater

Active Stop-and-Go Assist

Active Steering Assist

GPS aerial

Exit warning function

Kneebag

Temperature-controlled cup holder

Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect
services

Hard-disc navigation

Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information
Climatised front seats

9G-TRONIC

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Traffic Sign Assist

Digital radio

Active Speed Limit Assist

MBUX multimedia system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

Freight packaging with tie-down hooks
Additional USB ports

Preinstallation for digital radio

Aluminium-look, illuminated running boards with rubber studs
Widescreen cockpit

EASY-PACK-tailgate

Fuel tank with a capacity of 85 litres

EU6 emissions standard

COC document EU6 without registration certificate part 2

EUR

75 781,51
880,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1220,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
625,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



971
989
B12
K33
K34
L3B
P49

P55
P64

PSG

Diesel particulate filter 0,00

Identification label under windshield 0,00
Tyre-change tool kit 0,00
Extended automatic Re-start in traffic jams 0,00
Route-based speed adaptation 0,00
Multifunction steering wheel in leather 0,00
Mirror package 0,00
249  interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming 0,00
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors 0,00
587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo 0,00
Night-Package 400,00
Memory package 1 040,00
242 Power front right seat with memory function 0,00
275  Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function 0,00
Executive 11 188,00
01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services 0,00
14U Smartphone integration 0,00
20U  Preinstallation for digital key transfer 0,00
293  Sidebags in rear 0,00
34U Remote Services Premium 0,00
413  Panoramic sliding sunroof 0,00
443  Steering wheel heating 0,00
463 Head-up-Display 0,00
481 Underguard 0,00
489  AIRMATIC package 0,00
55U Roof liner in macchiato beige fabric 0,00
581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control 0,00
642  MULTIBEAM LED 0,00
669  Collapsible spare wheel 300,00
77B  MBUX Interior Assistant 0,00
810 Burmester® surround sound system 0,00
840  Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass 0,00
872  Heated rear seats 0,00
874  MAGIC VISION CONTROL 0,00
883  Power closing 0,00
H31 Anthracite open-pore oak wood trim elements 0,00
P17  KEYLESS-GO Comfort package 0,00

871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS 0,00

889  KEYLESS-GO 0,00
P20  Driving Assistance package Plus 0,00

233  Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC 0,00
P22  EXCLUSIVE interior 0,00

876  Ambient lighting 0,00

901 Interior Chrome package 0,00



U12 Velour floor mats

AMG Line exterior

772  AMG bodystyling

Parking Package with 360-degree camera

235  Active parking assist with PARKTRONIC

501 360° camera

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus

551  Anti-theft alarm system with preinstallation for collision
detection

882 Interior monitoring system

Akustik-Komfort-Paket

596 Heat-insulating, noise-insulating and infrared-reflecting
laminated glass

50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

Dashboard and door beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather

Braking system with larger brake discs on the front axle

Dividing net for luggage compartment partitioning and occupant

protection

Summer tyres

Noise reduced tyre with foam absorber

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation

4-way lumbar support

BlueTEC diesel emission control system including AdBlue® reservoir

P31
P47
P82
PAF
RZW
uo9
u28
u4o0

RO1

RO6

uo1l

ui1o

u22

u79

Grand total

Plus VAT

Grand total (VAT included)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
250,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

91 684,51

17 420,06

109 104,57



